LIGA DE PROMOCION CANTABRIA 2022

PUE DORS: NOMBRE
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870 Oier Rodriguez Maté

2 Victor Manuel Pefiil Rodriguez

883 Eric Cagigal Saez
1 Gonzalo Ruiz Fernandez

502 Alicia Navarro Santamaria
503 Lucia Navarro Santamaria

3 Aimar Esparza Zaballa
170 Lier Bayon Helguera
896 Jon Zarraga Fernandez
186 Ginés Villanueva Villasante
504 Francisco Guazo Tresgallo

897 Gala Ortiz Goicoechea
183 Alexandra Castillo Carrasco

7 Asier Rugarcia Ceballos

8 Mario Gutierrez Gonzalez
505 David Iglesias Orefia

4 Diego Sanchez Gonzalez

11 Mario Espinoza Rodriguez

895 Alan Cagigal Saez

6 Mateo Ruiloba Sanchez
750 Guillermo Gutiérrez Mufioz

10 Carmelo Pefil Rodriguez

813 Elias Gonzalez Gonzalez
112 Mario Garcia Escalante
168 Gonzalo Vega Mufioz

5 Israel Ruiz Fernandez
169 Iker Ruiz Insausti
506 Manuel Guazo Tresgallo
884 Leo Herrera Valverde
166 Mikel Odriozola Delgado
757 Alvaro Torre Martinez
761 Lucas Lastra Calva
780 Aaron Lopez Gomez
181 lfiigo Torio Bullén

RESULTADOS

EQUIPO

Piraguismo Limpias-Hermet10
Deva Corbatas Pindal
Piraguismo Limpias-Hermet10
Deva Corbatas Pindal

Cantabria Multisport

Cantabria Multisport

Deva Corbatas Pindal

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Piragliismo Limpias-Hermet10
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Cantabria Multisport

Piragliismo Limpias-Hermet10
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Deva Corbatas Pindal

Deva Corbatas Pindal
Cantabria Multisport

Deva Corbatas Pindal

Deva Corbatas Pindal
Piragliismo Limpias-Hermet10
Deva Corbatas Pindal

EDM Piélagos

Deva Corbatas Pindal
Piragliismo Limpias-Hermet10
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Deva Corbatas Pindal

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Cantabria Multisport
Piraglismo Limpias-Hermet10
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
EDM Piélagos

EDM Piélagos

EDM Piélagos

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

CATEGORIA

Prebenjamin Hombre
Prebenjamin Hombre
Prebenjamin Hombre
Prebenjamin Hombre

Prebenjamin Mujer

Prebenjamin Mujer PC

Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre
Benjamin Hombre

Benjamin Mujer
Benjamin Mujer

Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre
Alevin Hombre

Unquera, 11/06/2022

TIEMPO

00:04:43.63
00:05:00.04
00:05:26.77
00:06:02.93

00:07:29.32

00:10:56.52

00:04:38.15
00:04:45.12
00:04:48.38
00:04:50.22
00:05:06.75

00:04:41.53
00:05:15.29

00:09:04.70
00:09:08.87
00:09:21.54
00:09:30.52
00:09:36.08
00:09:37.92
00:09:55.81
00:10:03.96
00:10:07.91
00:10:15.39
00:10:28.86
00:10:29.81
00:10:30.67
00:10:39.36
00:10:45.55
00:10:49.74
00:10:50.67
00:11:03.27
00:11:21.00
00:11:41.53
00:12:01.22
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887 Ivanna Alguera Nifio
164 Arianne Rusu Rusu

157 Maialen Ford Gomez
891 Nakari Toledo Castillo
163 Andrea Pujol San Miguel
886 Saelia Villanueva Albo
879 Estela Guillarén Gémez
188 Amaya Ruiz Sanz

777 Jana Cueto Real

393 Marcos Ramos Pefialosa
301 Carlos Rivero San Julian
241 Mario Ruiloba Lavin
885 Diego Moncalian Valverde
22 Lucas Ortiz Martinez
23 JesUs Alvarez Sanchez

147 Claudia Villanueva Villasante

150 Sofia Vega Helguera
148 Uxue Baz Nazabal

892 Gorka Lahuerta Ruiz
770 Lucas Ginther Abuin
161 Mikel Lorofio Ruiz

21 Celia Franco Esparza
34 Naiara Esparza Zabala
33 Gabriela Gomez Vidarte

EQUIPO

Piraguismo Limpias-Hermet10
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Piragliismo Limpias-Hermet10
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Piraglismo Limpias-Hermet10
Piraguismo Limpias-Hermet10
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
EDM Piélagos

Piragtiismo Colindres
Piragliismo Colindres
Piragtiismo Santander
Piragliismo Limpias-Hermet10
Deva Corbatas Pindal

Deva Corbatas Pindal

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Piragliismo Limpias-Hermet10
EDM Piélagos
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Deva Corbatas Pindal
Deva Corbatas Pindal
Deva Corbatas Pindal

CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

Deva Corbatas Pindal

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Piragliismo Limpias-Hermet10

Cantabria Multisport
Piragliismo Colindres
EDM Piélagos
Piragliismo Santander

300
255
242
69
60
51
21

CATEGORIA

Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer
Alevin Mujer

Infantil A Hombre
Infantil A Hombre
Infantil A Hombre
Infantil A Hombre
Infantil A Hombre
Infantil A Hombre

Infantil A Mujer
Infantil A Mujer
Infantil A Mujer

Infantil B Hombre
Infantil B Hombre
Infantil B Hombre

Infantil B Mujer
Infantil B Mujer
Infantil B Mujer

TIEMPO

00:09:31.91
00:09:36.74
00:10:05.74
00:10:11.26
00:10:20.80
00:10:22.62
00:10:32.93
00:10:38.02
00:11:28.72

00:10:30.93
00:11:44.26
00:12:37.70
00:12:52.88
00:13:42.36
00:14:39.88

00:13:25.62
00:13:26.27
00:16:05.22

00:13:26.84
00:13:32.36
00:13:50.96

00:15:10.39
00:15:57.20
00:16:14.99



